
September Important Dates
Sept. 3 Mon Labor Day - No school … …
Sept. 6 Thu Senior Parent Meeting 8:15 - 9:00 am Café
Sept. 6 Thu Senior Meetings … Warner in Lecture Hall 9:00-10:00 (HmRm) Lecture Hall, 

Webster in Black Box, Wright in Aud. special schedule Black Box, Aud.
Sept. 7 Fri 1st Fall Games 
Sept. 7 Fri Class Meetings … (10th 1A), (9th 1B) (11th 2A), (12th 2B) Auditorium
Sept. 8 Sat ACT AM Off site - FWHS
Sept. 10 Mon Rosh Hashanah - No school … School Wide 
Sept. 13 Thu Open House 7:00 PM School Wide 

Sept. 17 Mon Who Gets in & Why 6:00 PM Auditorium
Sept. 17 - 28 Freshman Groups TBD Counselling offices
Sept. 18 Tues No after school or evening activities … School Wide 
Sept. 19 Wed Yom Kippur - No School
Sept. 13 Thu Advisory (First Session) 10:30-10:50 School Wide 
Sept. 21 Fri Pep Rally/Blue-White special schedule Gym
Sept. 22 Sat Home Coming Game/Dance noon/7-10p.m. Taft Field/Gym
Sept. 26 Wed Activity Fair 10:24-10:49 AM Tennis Courts/Gym
Sept. 27 Thu Freshman Coffee 9:15 AM
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